# L1400136362

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



500306963015

DEPARESSAY OF BIANK

2013 MAR 25 A

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street
Tallbassee FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

4,3

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	.95		
	REFERENCE	:	132814	4329691		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Smelle	lenan		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00			
ORDER DATE :	·					
ORDER TIME :	3:12 PM					
ORDER NO. :	132814-005					
CUSTOMER NO:	4329691				2016	**.
				·		; ,
	DOMESTIC F	ILI	NGS	(a) (a) (b) (b) (c)	26	
NAME:	MADISON NICOL	E L	LC	TO COLOR	A 8: 46	. · V.
XX ARTICLES	OF DISSOLUTION					
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PR	OOF OF FILI	NG:		
<del></del>	IED COPY STAMPED COPY					

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT#

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SURIFCT

# Madison Nicole LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Donald Wilborn					
(Name o	of Person)				
Madison Nicole LLC					
(Firm/Company)					
1515 N. Federal Highway					
(Address)					
Boca Raton, FL 33432					
(City/State a	3Z and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	# 26				
Donald Wilborn	_a. 561 417-7474 💆 💆				
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabi	ility company is						
2.	The Articles of Organization	on were filed on August 2	28, 2014	and assigned				
	document number L140001	36362						
3.	(effective Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:						
4.	A description of occurrenc 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limi (copy 605.0707 on back	ted liability company's diss cover letter).	olution pursuant to section				
	The LLC is no longer engaged in any trade or business.							
5.	If there are no members, en	nter the name and address	s of the person appointed to	wind up the company's				
	activities and affairs:	Donata Wilboth		75.				
		1515 N. Federal Highwa	ay	126				
	Boca Raton, FL 33432		<b>&gt;</b>					
				Grand Crand				
6. lis	Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the co	person or if there are no impany's activities and a	members, the signature of the fairs:	he person appointed and				
's/	: Sarah Zampino		Sarah Zampino					
Signature		Printed Name						

FILING FEE: \$25.00